
For the accountant who needs quick and easy 
reference to all Inland Revenue publications, 
New Zealand Inland Revenue Publications is 
an online product which contains all Inland 
Revenue publications in one place dating back 
to 1990, including:

�� Tax Information Bulletins

�� Public Information Bulletins

�� IRD Forms, Booklets and Newsletters

Newsletters included

�� AGENTSanswers

�� Business Tax Update

�� Community Wise

�� Corporates Contact

�� FBT News

�� GST News

�� Payroll News

�� Large Enterprises

�� Student Loan Notify Me

Key Features

�� All Inland Revenue Publications in one 
place for easy reference

�� Online product allows you to find what you 
are looking

�� for quickly and easily

ONLINE: This 12-month subscription can be accessed through IntelliConnect®, 
CCH’s online subscription platform. IntelliConnect® provides easy access to your 
subscription content with powerful search functions to speed up research. Regular 
updates to the content ensure you have access to the most current information.

When you have to be right

New Zealand 

Inland Revenue Publications

For more information visit Wolters Kluwer New Zealand			
www.wolterskluwer.co.nz | 0800 500 224 or to subscribe, contact 
our Account Managers for your area:

Grant Cartwright
Call 021 430 712 | Email: grant.cartwright@wolterskluwer.com 	
National Major Accounts

Sunshine Metro
Call 021 860 206| Email: sunshine.metro@wolterskluwer.com 
Auckland CBD

Trish Glover
Call 021 430 716 | Email: trish.glover@wolterskluwer.com		
Auckland West & South, Waikato, Taranaki, Taupo & Hawkes Bay

Ben Haarmann
Call 029 201 2520| Email: ben.haarmann@wolterskluwer.com 
Auckland North, East & South East, Northland, Tauranga, Gisborne

Jodi Percy
Call 021 430 719 | Email: jodi.percy@wolterskluwer.com
Wellington, Lower North Island, Nelson/Marlborough

Sarah Innes
Call 021 430 715 | Email: sarah.innes@wolterskluwer.com		
South Island excl. Nelson/Marlborough


